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Falls Tara Desoto tara.falls@desotopsb.com
Haynes Tyson Caddo thaynes@caddoschools.org
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Holliday Ashley Bossier Parish Ashley-holliday@bossierscho
ols.org
Lee Pamela Caddo Parish pamlee@caddoschools.org
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Ogden Emily Richland Eogden@richland.k12.la.us
Pedigo Tiffany St Landry Tcp3204@slp.k12.1a.us
Powell Kristi Morehouse Kpowell@mpsb.us
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Richland jgallagher@richland.k12.la.us
Roberts Paul Grant paul.roberts@gmail.com
Saxton Priscilla Bossier Priscilla.saxton@bossierscho
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Walker Christina Caddo cawalker@caddoschools.org
Wallingsford Lillie Bossier miki.wallingsford@bossiersch
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